Intel® Server Board S2400LP Family
Intel® Server System H2000LP Family
Intel® Compute Module HNS2400LP Family
Intel® Server Chassis H2000 Family
Spares/Accessories List and Configuration Guide
A reference guide to assist customers in ordering the necessary components to configure the
Intel® Server Board S2400LP and the appropriate 2U Intel Rack Mount Server Systems
Revision 1.1

2.5 VMWARE VSPHERE* AND VCENTER* SERVER SKUS ........................................................................................................... 18
 4
1. System Product Order Codes
1.1 Product Descriptions – Overview
Product based on the Intel® Server Board S2400LP will be offered in variety of options to provide the flexibility
and facility for customer.
BIK will be offered as integrated systems at launch, including drive, InfiniBand and power supplies
configuration.
Board will be offered as 10-pack at launch.
Chassis will be offered as KDK at launch. It will include power supply, but Compute Module will be excluded.
Compute Module can be ordered separately for both single-pack and 10-pack.
1.2 Summary chart
For a quick overview, all configuration options are summarized on below chart.  Reference details below in this
document for MM numbers, configuration details and product order codes.
EPSD Romley Chassis and Systems shipped to the US & Canada will contain North American power
cords.  North American customers no longer need to order skus ending in “NA” to receive power cords on
Romley products.
BIK:
Pcode FF HDD # of HDD Power supply Rails Compute Module
Available
Time
H2312LPJR 2U 3.5 12
2 x 1200W AC Value 4 x HNS2400LP Apr-Jun’12
H2312LPQJR 2U 3.5 12
2 x 1200W AC Value 4 x HNS2400LPQ Apr-Jun’12
H2312LPFJR 2U 3.5 12  2 x 1200W AC Value 4 x HNS2400LPF Non TTM
H2216LPJR 2U 2.5
16 2 x 1200W AC Value 4 x HNS2400LP Apr-Jun’12
H2216LPQJR 2U 2.5
16 2 x 1200W AC Value 4 x HNS2400LPQ Apr-Jun’12
H2216LPFJR 2U 2.5  16 2 x 1200W AC Value 4 x HNS2400LPF Non TTM
H2312LPKR 2U 3.5 12  2 x 1600W AC Value 4 x HNS2400LP Q3’12
H2312LPQKR 2U 3.5 12  2 x 1600W AC Value 4 x HNS2400LPQ Q3’12
H2312LPFKR 2U 3.5 12  2 x 1600W AC Value 4 x HNS2400LPF Non TTM
H2216LPKR 2U 2.5  16 2 x 1600W AC Value 4 x HNS2400LP Q3’12
H2216LPQKR 2U 2.5  16 2 x 1600W AC Value 4 x HNS2400LPQ Q3’12
H2216LPFKR 2U 2.5  16 2 x 1600W AC Value 4 x HNS2400LPF Non TTM
KDK:
Pcode FF HDD # of HDD Power supply Rails Compute Module
Available
Time
H2312XXJR 2U 3.5 12
2x1200W AC Value Not included Non TTM
H2216XXJR 2U 2.5
16 2x1200W AC Value Not included Non TTM
H2312XXKR 2U 3.5 12  2x1600W AC Value Not included Q3’12
 5
H2216XXKR 2U 2.5  16 2x1600W AC Value Not included Q3’12
Compute Module:
Pcode FF Integrated InfiniBand